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Type: Current and Delinquent
Source: Real Estate
Category: ALL
Last Update: 3/2/2022
Type: Live

Political Subdivision: 61133 - CENTRAL LORAIN CO. JNT. AMB. DIST.

District: 19 - CAMDEN TWP/FIRELANDS LSD

Fund
AmountTotal DRETAC

Expense
Tre/Auditor

ExpenseCollectedReimbursedGross Amount
NonBus Credit

Homestead
Owner
Credit

DRETAC_LB
 Expense

Net Amount
AvailableAdvance

Election
ExpenseAdv. Exp.

County
Health

Expense
LBCC/ 

FCC
Exp

518 - 2012 CURRENT EXPENSE 345.528,049.35451.10 46.728,500.45 -180.20 249.16382.14 46.72 5,887.500.001,722.840.050.000.00

Totals for district 19 345.528,049.35451.10 46.728,500.45 -180.20 382.14 249.16 46.72 5,887.500.001,722.840.050.000.00

District: 20 - CAMDEN TWP/KIPTON VILL/FIRELANDS LSD

Fund
AmountTotal DRETAC

Expense
Tre/Auditor

ExpenseCollectedReimbursedGross Amount
NonBus Credit

Homestead
Owner
Credit

DRETAC_LB
 Expense

Net Amount
AvailableAdvance

Election
ExpenseAdv. Exp.

County
Health

Expense
LBCC/ 

FCC
Exp

518 - 2012 CURRENT EXPENSE 41.753,273.72246.08 4.793,519.80 151.95 23.8970.24 4.79 2,983.030.00239.320.040.000.00

Totals for district 20 41.753,273.72246.08 4.793,519.80 151.95 70.24 23.89 4.79 2,983.030.00239.320.040.000.00

District: 37 - HENRIETTA TWP/FIRELANDS LSD

Fund
AmountTotal DRETAC

Expense
Tre/Auditor

ExpenseCollectedReimbursedGross Amount
NonBus Credit

Homestead
Owner
Credit

DRETAC_LB
 Expense

Net Amount
AvailableAdvance

Election
ExpenseAdv. Exp.

County
Health

Expense
LBCC/ 

FCC
Exp

518 - 2012 CURRENT EXPENSE 370.1627,710.033,466.03 60.6431,176.06 2,517.56 381.66566.81 60.64 25,725.140.001,493.360.090.000.00

Totals for district 37 370.1627,710.033,466.03 60.6431,176.06 2,517.56 566.81 381.66 60.64 25,725.140.001,493.360.090.000.00

District: 47 - PITTSFIELD TWP/KEYSTONE LSD

Fund
AmountTotal DRETAC

Expense
Tre/Auditor

ExpenseCollectedReimbursedGross Amount
NonBus Credit

Homestead
Owner
Credit

DRETAC_LB
 Expense

Net Amount
AvailableAdvance

Election
ExpenseAdv. Exp.

County
Health

Expense
LBCC/ 

FCC
Exp

518 - 2012 CURRENT EXPENSE 2.96215.9333.78 0.00249.71 17.45 2.7113.62 0.00 200.010.0012.960.000.000.00

Totals for district 47 2.96215.9333.78 0.00249.71 17.45 13.62 2.71 0.00 200.010.0012.960.000.000.00

District: 48 - PITTSFIELD TWP/OBERLIN CSD

Fund
AmountTotal DRETAC

Expense
Tre/Auditor

ExpenseCollectedReimbursedGross Amount
NonBus Credit

Homestead
Owner
Credit

DRETAC_LB
 Expense

Net Amount
AvailableAdvance

Election
ExpenseAdv. Exp.

County
Health

Expense
LBCC/ 

FCC
Exp

518 - 2012 CURRENT EXPENSE 208.2316,508.151,039.69 33.1117,547.84 775.84 103.57160.28 33.11 15,119.720.001,113.210.770.000.00

Totals for district 48 208.2316,508.151,039.69 33.1117,547.84 775.84 160.28 103.57 33.11 15,119.720.001,113.210.770.000.00

District: 49 - PITTSFIELD TWP/WELLINGTON EVSD

Fund
AmountTotal DRETAC

Expense
Tre/Auditor

ExpenseCollectedReimbursedGross Amount
NonBus Credit

Homestead
Owner
Credit

DRETAC_LB
 Expense

Net Amount
AvailableAdvance

Election
ExpenseAdv. Exp.

County
Health

Expense
LBCC/ 

FCC
Exp

518 - 2012 CURRENT EXPENSE 239.8618,079.482,135.00 18.1020,214.48 1,574.15 236.91323.94 18.10 16,790.180.001,013.240.000.000.00

Totals for district 49 239.8618,079.482,135.00 18.1020,214.48 1,574.15 323.94 236.91 18.10 16,790.180.001,013.240.000.000.00

District: 56 - NEW RUSSIA TWP/KEYSTONE LSD

Fund
AmountTotal DRETAC

Expense
Tre/Auditor

ExpenseCollectedReimbursedGross Amount
NonBus Credit

Homestead
Owner
Credit

DRETAC_LB
 Expense

Net Amount
AvailableAdvance

Election
ExpenseAdv. Exp.

County
Health

Expense
LBCC/ 

FCC
Exp

518 - 2012 CURRENT EXPENSE 1.58131.621.34 0.00132.96 1.34 0.000.00 0.00 125.240.004.800.000.000.00

Totals for district 56 1.58131.621.34 0.00132.96 1.34 0.00 0.00 0.00 125.240.004.800.000.000.00

Copyright (C) 1997-2022 DEVNET Incorporated SCHUSTER
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Type: Current and Delinquent
Source: Real Estate
Category: ALL
Last Update: 3/2/2022
Type: Live

Political Subdivision: 61133 - CENTRAL LORAIN CO. JNT. AMB. DIST.

District: 57 - NEW RUSSIA TWP/FIRELANDS LSD

Fund
AmountTotal DRETAC

Expense
Tre/Auditor

ExpenseCollectedReimbursedGross Amount
NonBus Credit

Homestead
Owner
Credit

DRETAC_LB
 Expense

Net Amount
AvailableAdvance

Election
ExpenseAdv. Exp.

County
Health

Expense
LBCC/ 

FCC
Exp

518 - 2012 CURRENT EXPENSE 36.892,756.26353.31 3.903,109.57 253.45 42.9856.88 3.90 2,559.350.00152.220.000.000.00

Totals for district 57 36.892,756.26353.31 3.903,109.57 253.45 56.88 42.98 3.90 2,559.350.00152.220.000.000.00

District: 58 - NEW RUSSIA TWP/OBERLIN CSD

Fund
AmountTotal DRETAC

Expense
Tre/Auditor

ExpenseCollectedReimbursedGross Amount
NonBus Credit

Homestead
Owner
Credit

DRETAC_LB
 Expense

Net Amount
AvailableAdvance

Election
ExpenseAdv. Exp.

County
Health

Expense
LBCC/ 

FCC
Exp

518 - 2012 CURRENT EXPENSE 429.0932,642.023,105.98 99.4635,748.00 2,203.53 328.38574.07 99.46 30,098.600.001,915.140.270.000.00

Totals for district 58 429.0932,642.023,105.98 99.4635,748.00 2,203.53 574.07 328.38 99.46 30,098.600.001,915.140.270.000.00

District: 60 - OBERLIN CITY/OBERLIN CSD

Fund
AmountTotal DRETAC

Expense
Tre/Auditor

ExpenseCollectedReimbursedGross Amount
NonBus Credit

Homestead
Owner
Credit

DRETAC_LB
 Expense

Net Amount
AvailableAdvance

Election
ExpenseAdv. Exp.

County
Health

Expense
LBCC/ 

FCC
Exp

518 - 2012 CURRENT EXPENSE 921.8270,446.606,437.86 205.6376,884.46 4,554.26 778.781,104.82 205.63 65,163.230.003,948.321.970.000.00

Totals for district 60 921.8270,446.606,437.86 205.6376,884.46 4,554.26 1,104.82 778.78 205.63 65,163.230.003,948.321.970.000.00

Totals for Pol. Sub. 61133 2,597.86179,813.1617,270.17 472.35197,083.33 11,869.33 3,252.80 2,148.04 472.35 164,652.000.0011,615.413.190.000.00

Totals for distribution 2,597.86179,813.1617,270.17 472.35197,083.33 11,869.33 3,252.80 2,148.04 472.35 164,652.000.0011,615.413.190.000.00

Copyright (C) 1997-2022 DEVNET Incorporated SCHUSTER
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Type: Current and Delinquent
Source: Real Estate
Category: ALL
Last Update: 3/2/2022
Type: Live

Political Subdivision: 60660 - SOUTH LORAIN AMBULANCE DISTRICT

District: 12 - BRIGHTON TWP/WELLINGTON EVSD

Fund
AmountTotal DRETAC

Expense
Tre/Auditor

ExpenseCollectedReimbursedGross Amount
NonBus Credit

Homestead
Owner
Credit

DRETAC_LB
 Expense

Net Amount
AvailableAdvance

Election
ExpenseAdv. Exp.

County
Health

Expense
LBCC/ 

FCC
Exp

021 - 2011 CURRENT EXPENSE 450.2533,399.894,521.75 58.6337,921.64 3,203.29 484.16834.30 58.63 31,761.740.001,070.250.390.000.00

551 - 2016 CURRENT EXPENSE 40.683,352.3074.29 5.943,426.59 0.00 0.0074.29 5.94 3,299.700.000.000.040.000.00

Totals for district 12 490.9336,752.194,596.04 64.5741,348.23 3,203.29 908.59 484.16 64.57 35,061.440.001,070.250.430.000.00

District: 39 - HUNTINGTON TWP/BLACK RIVER LSD

Fund
AmountTotal DRETAC

Expense
Tre/Auditor

ExpenseCollectedReimbursedGross Amount
NonBus Credit

Homestead
Owner
Credit

DRETAC_LB
 Expense

Net Amount
AvailableAdvance

Election
ExpenseAdv. Exp.

County
Health

Expense
LBCC/ 

FCC
Exp

021 - 2011 CURRENT EXPENSE 863.6666,234.156,538.56 114.2672,772.71 4,959.17 669.09910.30 114.26 63,028.320.002,112.780.870.000.00

551 - 2016 CURRENT EXPENSE 77.246,426.8281.06 11.656,507.88 0.00 0.0081.06 11.65 6,326.200.000.000.080.000.00

Totals for district 39 940.9072,660.976,619.62 125.9179,280.59 4,959.17 991.36 669.09 125.91 69,354.520.002,112.780.950.000.00

District: 46 - PENFIELD TWP/KEYSTONE LSD

Fund
AmountTotal DRETAC

Expense
Tre/Auditor

ExpenseCollectedReimbursedGross Amount
NonBus Credit

Homestead
Owner
Credit

DRETAC_LB
 Expense

Net Amount
AvailableAdvance

Election
ExpenseAdv. Exp.

County
Health

Expense
LBCC/ 

FCC
Exp

021 - 2011 CURRENT EXPENSE 1,101.5282,735.989,487.14 218.0692,223.12 7,129.59 1,112.891,244.66 218.06 78,540.760.002,656.331.250.000.00

551 - 2016 CURRENT EXPENSE 99.168,186.18110.82 22.208,297.00 0.00 0.00110.82 22.20 8,042.510.000.000.110.000.00

Totals for district 46 1,200.6890,922.169,597.96 240.26100,520.12 7,129.59 1,355.48 1,112.89 240.26 86,583.270.002,656.331.360.000.00

District: 51 - ROCHESTER TWP/NEW LONDON LSD

Fund
AmountTotal DRETAC

Expense
Tre/Auditor

ExpenseCollectedReimbursedGross Amount
NonBus Credit

Homestead
Owner
Credit

DRETAC_LB
 Expense

Net Amount
AvailableAdvance

Election
ExpenseAdv. Exp.

County
Health

Expense
LBCC/ 

FCC
Exp

021 - 2011 CURRENT EXPENSE 216.6016,569.981,683.88 63.4218,253.86 1,323.65 174.35185.88 63.42 15,722.280.00504.220.040.000.00

551 - 2016 CURRENT EXPENSE 19.531,629.0716.55 6.461,645.62 0.00 0.0016.55 6.46 1,596.620.000.000.000.000.00

Totals for district 51 236.1318,199.051,700.43 69.8819,899.48 1,323.65 202.43 174.35 69.88 17,318.900.00504.220.040.000.00

District: 52 - ROCHESTER TWP/MAPLETON LSD

Fund
AmountTotal DRETAC

Expense
Tre/Auditor

ExpenseCollectedReimbursedGross Amount
NonBus Credit

Homestead
Owner
Credit

DRETAC_LB
 Expense

Net Amount
AvailableAdvance

Election
ExpenseAdv. Exp.

County
Health

Expense
LBCC/ 

FCC
Exp

021 - 2011 CURRENT EXPENSE 29.552,252.02237.77 0.002,489.79 172.02 21.5444.21 0.00 2,155.030.0067.440.000.000.00

551 - 2016 CURRENT EXPENSE 2.67220.313.94 0.00224.25 0.00 0.003.94 0.00 217.640.000.000.000.000.00

Totals for district 52 32.222,472.33241.71 0.002,714.04 172.02 48.15 21.54 0.00 2,372.670.0067.440.000.000.00

District: 53 - ROCHESTER TWP/WELLINGTON EVSD

Fund
AmountTotal DRETAC

Expense
Tre/Auditor

ExpenseCollectedReimbursedGross Amount
NonBus Credit

Homestead
Owner
Credit

DRETAC_LB
 Expense

Net Amount
AvailableAdvance

Election
ExpenseAdv. Exp.

County
Health

Expense
LBCC/ 

FCC
Exp

021 - 2011 CURRENT EXPENSE 111.038,373.24963.55 9.989,336.79 726.79 94.58142.18 9.98 8,003.660.00238.560.030.000.00

Copyright (C) 1997-2022 DEVNET Incorporated SCHUSTER
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Type: Current and Delinquent
Source: Real Estate
Category: ALL
Last Update: 3/2/2022
Type: Live

Political Subdivision: 60660 - SOUTH LORAIN AMBULANCE DISTRICT

District: 53 - ROCHESTER TWP/WELLINGTON EVSD

Fund
AmountTotal DRETAC

Expense
Tre/Auditor

ExpenseCollectedReimbursedGross Amount
NonBus Credit

Homestead
Owner
Credit

DRETAC_LB
 Expense

Net Amount
AvailableAdvance

Election
ExpenseAdv. Exp.

County
Health

Expense
LBCC/ 

FCC
Exp

551 - 2016 CURRENT EXPENSE 10.15841.4612.66 1.01854.12 0.00 0.0012.66 1.01 829.290.000.000.000.000.00

Totals for district 53 121.189,214.70976.21 10.9910,190.91 726.79 154.84 94.58 10.99 8,832.950.00238.560.030.000.00

District: 54 - ROCHESTER TWP/ROCHESTER VILL/NEW LONDON LSD

Fund
AmountTotal DRETAC

Expense
Tre/Auditor

ExpenseCollectedReimbursedGross Amount
NonBus Credit

Homestead
Owner
Credit

DRETAC_LB
 Expense

Net Amount
AvailableAdvance

Election
ExpenseAdv. Exp.

County
Health

Expense
LBCC/ 

FCC
Exp

021 - 2011 CURRENT EXPENSE 42.233,115.01443.01 9.713,558.02 277.91 40.44124.66 9.71 2,964.200.0088.920.240.000.00

551 - 2016 CURRENT EXPENSE 3.85314.0911.10 0.97325.19 0.00 0.0011.10 0.97 308.280.000.000.020.000.00

Totals for district 54 46.083,429.10454.11 10.683,883.21 277.91 135.76 40.44 10.68 3,272.480.0088.920.260.000.00

District: 55 - ROCHESTER TWP/ROCHESTER VILL/WELLINGTON EVSD

Fund
AmountTotal DRETAC

Expense
Tre/Auditor

ExpenseCollectedReimbursedGross Amount
NonBus Credit

Homestead
Owner
Credit

DRETAC_LB
 Expense

Net Amount
AvailableAdvance

Election
ExpenseAdv. Exp.

County
Health

Expense
LBCC/ 

FCC
Exp

021 - 2011 CURRENT EXPENSE 7.13519.7980.18 0.24599.97 46.22 7.3826.58 0.24 497.890.0014.280.010.000.00

551 - 2016 CURRENT EXPENSE 0.6352.342.37 0.0254.71 0.00 0.002.37 0.02 51.670.000.000.000.000.00

Totals for district 55 7.76572.1382.55 0.26654.68 46.22 28.95 7.38 0.26 549.560.0014.280.010.000.00

District: 66 - WELLINGTON TWP/WELLINGTON EVSD

Fund
AmountTotal DRETAC

Expense
Tre/Auditor

ExpenseCollectedReimbursedGross Amount
NonBus Credit

Homestead
Owner
Credit

DRETAC_LB
 Expense

Net Amount
AvailableAdvance

Election
ExpenseAdv. Exp.

County
Health

Expense
LBCC/ 

FCC
Exp

021 - 2011 CURRENT EXPENSE 877.4367,465.026,446.84 136.0373,911.86 4,790.81 686.72969.31 136.03 64,144.030.002,170.800.700.000.00

551 - 2016 CURRENT EXPENSE 79.016,567.3686.26 13.796,653.62 0.00 0.0086.26 13.79 6,460.710.000.000.060.000.00

Totals for district 66 956.4474,032.386,533.10 149.8280,565.48 4,790.81 1,055.57 686.72 149.82 70,604.740.002,170.800.760.000.00

District: 67 - WELLINGTON TWP/WELLINGTON VILL/WELLINGTON EVSD

Fund
AmountTotal DRETAC

Expense
Tre/Auditor

ExpenseCollectedReimbursedGross Amount
NonBus Credit

Homestead
Owner
Credit

DRETAC_LB
 Expense

Net Amount
AvailableAdvance

Election
ExpenseAdv. Exp.

County
Health

Expense
LBCC/ 

FCC
Exp

021 - 2011 CURRENT EXPENSE 1,759.09134,945.7113,257.66 470.09148,203.37 8,855.08 1,563.852,838.73 470.09 128,070.500.004,174.761.180.000.00

551 - 2016 CURRENT EXPENSE 162.1013,402.93252.75 46.4213,655.68 0.00 0.00252.75 46.42 13,147.880.000.000.110.000.00

Totals for district 67 1,921.19148,348.6413,510.41 516.51161,859.05 8,855.08 3,091.48 1,563.85 516.51 141,218.380.004,174.761.290.000.00

Totals for Pol. Sub. 60660 5,953.51456,603.6544,312.14 1,188.88500,915.79 31,484.53 7,972.61 4,855.00 1,188.88 435,168.910.0013,098.345.130.000.00

Totals for distribution 5,953.51456,603.6544,312.14 1,188.88500,915.79 31,484.53 7,972.61 4,855.00 1,188.88 435,168.910.0013,098.345.130.000.00

Copyright (C) 1997-2022 DEVNET Incorporated SCHUSTER



Lorain County
Tax Districts within Political Subdivision Distribution Summary Report Page 1 of 2

3/3/2022 8:13 AM

Type: Current and Delinquent
Source: Real Estate
Category: ALL
Last Update: 3/2/2022
Type: Live

Political Subdivision: 60780 - WELLINGTON COMMUNITY FIRE DISTRICT

District: 12 - BRIGHTON TWP/WELLINGTON EVSD

Fund
AmountTotal DRETAC

Expense
Tre/Auditor

ExpenseCollectedReimbursedGross Amount
NonBus Credit

Homestead
Owner
Credit

DRETAC_LB
 Expense

Net Amount
AvailableAdvance

Election
ExpenseAdv. Exp.

County
Health

Expense
LBCC/ 

FCC
Exp

020 - 2020 CURRENT EXPENSE 483.2639,812.66884.54 71.1540,697.20 0.00 0.00884.54 71.15 39,186.680.000.000.420.000.00

Totals for district 12 483.2639,812.66884.54 71.1540,697.20 0.00 884.54 0.00 71.15 39,186.680.000.000.420.000.00

District: 39 - HUNTINGTON TWP/BLACK RIVER LSD

Fund
AmountTotal DRETAC

Expense
Tre/Auditor

ExpenseCollectedReimbursedGross Amount
NonBus Credit

Homestead
Owner
Credit

DRETAC_LB
 Expense

Net Amount
AvailableAdvance

Election
ExpenseAdv. Exp.

County
Health

Expense
LBCC/ 

FCC
Exp

020 - 2020 CURRENT EXPENSE 906.2575,391.66965.12 138.4576,356.78 0.00 0.00965.12 138.45 74,207.590.000.000.920.000.00

Totals for district 39 906.2575,391.66965.12 138.4576,356.78 0.00 965.12 0.00 138.45 74,207.590.000.000.920.000.00

District: 46 - PENFIELD TWP/KEYSTONE LSD

Fund
AmountTotal DRETAC

Expense
Tre/Auditor

ExpenseCollectedReimbursedGross Amount
NonBus Credit

Homestead
Owner
Credit

DRETAC_LB
 Expense

Net Amount
AvailableAdvance

Election
ExpenseAdv. Exp.

County
Health

Expense
LBCC/ 

FCC
Exp

020 - 2020 CURRENT EXPENSE 1,170.9896,652.791,319.63 264.2097,972.42 0.00 0.001,319.63 264.20 94,952.090.000.001.320.000.00

Totals for district 46 1,170.9896,652.791,319.63 264.2097,972.42 0.00 1,319.63 0.00 264.20 94,952.090.000.001.320.000.00

District: 47 - PITTSFIELD TWP/KEYSTONE LSD

Fund
AmountTotal DRETAC

Expense
Tre/Auditor

ExpenseCollectedReimbursedGross Amount
NonBus Credit

Homestead
Owner
Credit

DRETAC_LB
 Expense

Net Amount
AvailableAdvance

Election
ExpenseAdv. Exp.

County
Health

Expense
LBCC/ 

FCC
Exp

020 - 2020 CURRENT EXPENSE 7.94632.4138.34 0.00670.75 0.00 0.0038.34 0.00 624.470.000.000.000.000.00

Totals for district 47 7.94632.4138.34 0.00670.75 0.00 38.34 0.00 0.00 624.470.000.000.000.000.00

District: 48 - PITTSFIELD TWP/OBERLIN CSD

Fund
AmountTotal DRETAC

Expense
Tre/Auditor

ExpenseCollectedReimbursedGross Amount
NonBus Credit

Homestead
Owner
Credit

DRETAC_LB
 Expense

Net Amount
AvailableAdvance

Election
ExpenseAdv. Exp.

County
Health

Expense
LBCC/ 

FCC
Exp

020 - 2020 CURRENT EXPENSE 558.9046,646.77451.04 106.4147,097.81 0.00 0.00451.04 106.41 45,872.880.000.002.170.000.00

Totals for district 48 558.9046,646.77451.04 106.4147,097.81 0.00 451.04 0.00 106.41 45,872.880.000.002.170.000.00

District: 49 - PITTSFIELD TWP/WELLINGTON EVSD

Fund
AmountTotal DRETAC

Expense
Tre/Auditor

ExpenseCollectedReimbursedGross Amount
NonBus Credit

Homestead
Owner
Credit

DRETAC_LB
 Expense

Net Amount
AvailableAdvance

Election
ExpenseAdv. Exp.

County
Health

Expense
LBCC/ 

FCC
Exp

020 - 2020 CURRENT EXPENSE 669.1255,477.63911.63 56.8456,389.26 0.00 0.00911.63 56.84 54,694.820.000.000.010.000.00

Totals for district 49 669.1255,477.63911.63 56.8456,389.26 0.00 911.63 0.00 56.84 54,694.820.000.000.010.000.00

District: 66 - WELLINGTON TWP/WELLINGTON EVSD

Fund
AmountTotal DRETAC

Expense
Tre/Auditor

ExpenseCollectedReimbursedGross Amount
NonBus Credit

Homestead
Owner
Credit

DRETAC_LB
 Expense

Net Amount
AvailableAdvance

Election
ExpenseAdv. Exp.

County
Health

Expense
LBCC/ 

FCC
Exp

020 - 2020 CURRENT EXPENSE 936.1577,822.741,027.86 164.9978,850.60 0.00 0.001,027.86 164.99 76,555.860.000.000.750.000.00

Totals for district 66 936.1577,822.741,027.86 164.9978,850.60 0.00 1,027.86 0.00 164.99 76,555.860.000.000.750.000.00

Copyright (C) 1997-2022 DEVNET Incorporated SCHUSTER
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Type: Current and Delinquent
Source: Real Estate
Category: ALL
Last Update: 3/2/2022
Type: Live

Political Subdivision: 60780 - WELLINGTON COMMUNITY FIRE DISTRICT

District: 67 - WELLINGTON TWP/WELLINGTON VILL/WELLINGTON EVSD

Fund
AmountTotal DRETAC

Expense
Tre/Auditor

ExpenseCollectedReimbursedGross Amount
NonBus Credit

Homestead
Owner
Credit

DRETAC_LB
 Expense

Net Amount
AvailableAdvance

Election
ExpenseAdv. Exp.

County
Health

Expense
LBCC/ 

FCC
Exp

020 - 2020 CURRENT EXPENSE 1,971.70163,101.233,009.69 575.00166,110.92 0.00 0.003,009.69 575.00 159,978.270.000.001.260.000.00

Totals for district 67 1,971.70163,101.233,009.69 575.00166,110.92 0.00 3,009.69 0.00 575.00 159,978.270.000.001.260.000.00

Totals for Pol. Sub. 60780 6,704.30555,537.898,607.85 1,377.04564,145.74 0.00 8,607.85 0.00 1,377.04 546,072.660.000.006.850.000.00

Totals for distribution 6,704.30555,537.898,607.85 1,377.04564,145.74 0.00 8,607.85 0.00 1,377.04 546,072.660.000.006.850.000.00

Copyright (C) 1997-2022 DEVNET Incorporated SCHUSTER
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